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MANEA V. }TEF{NI|{-C{T{LIN   1   B 8.98 8.85 8.508.98 CEB, CRB, MRB, AIAB, CET

V#LCU O. MARIAN-EDUARD   2   B 8.73 8.25 9.358.73 MRB, MRT, ISMB, ISMT

IONIL{ C.S. ANDREI - CEZAR   3   B 8.51 7.35 9.358.51 MRB, AIAB, MRT, AIAT

GAVRIL{ G ALIN-CONSTANTIN   4   B 8.40 9.80 8.858.40 CRB, MRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB

DIACONU V.I. VASILE-ALEXANDRU   5   B 8.30 7.45 9.758.30 MRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRT, AIAT, ISMT,

BADALEA-LIC{ P. DANIEL   6   B 7.88 6.35 9.807.88 MRB, AIAB, CRB, MRT, AIAT, CRT

SAVU M. DIANA-FLORENTINA   7   B 7.76 6.60 8.407.76 ISMB, AIAB, MRB, EAB, ISMT, AIAT, MRT,

GRIGORE M GEORGE-DENIS   8   B 7.71 8.40 8.107.71 AIAB, ISMB, MRB, EAB, EAT, MRT

CHIREA M. CRISTIAN-MIHAIL   9   B 7.70 8.35 7.557.70 CEB, CRB, AIAB, MRB, EAB, CET, CRT, AIAT,

TRU}C{ I. OVIDIU-GABRIEL  10   B 7.68 8.60 7.607.68 CRB, CEB, EAB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB

RADU L. GABRIELA-C{T{LINA  11   B 7.68 6.00 8.207.68 AIAB, ISMB, MRB, EAB

CR{CIUN M. RADU  12   B 7.66 9.45 7.457.66 AIAB, EAB, MRB

TIUGAN M.L. MARIUS-ALEXANDRU  13   B 7.66 - 7.907.66 AIAB, ISMB, MRB, EAB, AIAT, ISMT, MRT,

TRUIC{ D. DUMITRU-CRISTIAN  14   B 7.63 9.60 6.807.63 CEB, CRB, EAB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB, CET, CRT,

STAICU I DANIEL-FLORIN  15   B 7.63 7.70 5.757.63 AIAB, EAB, ISMB, MRB, AIAT, EAT

DR{GHICI I. COSTINEL-LAUREN|IU  16   B 7.63 7.30 8.307.63 EAB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB

CHIORALIA M CORNEL-PETRI}OR  17   B 7.60 9.70 6.957.60 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, CRT, AIAT,

P{P{L{U C.F. ROBERT-ANDREI  18   B 7.60 8.60 5.007.60 CRB, CEB, EAB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB, CRT, CET,

DAMIAN I IULIAN - }TEFANEL  19   B 7.55 7.70 9.457.55 CRB, AIAB, CEB, MRB, ISMB

N{N{U D. DANIEL-CRISTIAN  20   B 7.53 6.70 7.457.53 ISMB, AIAB, EAB, MRB, ISMT, AIAT, EAT

IONESCU L. VLAD  21   B 7.51 8.10 8.507.51 CRB, CEB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, CRT, CET,

ION D ANCA-M{D{LINA  22   B 7.50 7.60 7.457.50 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB, CRT, AIAT, ISMT,

SENDRE P MIHAI-ALEXANDRU  23   B 7.50 6.00 8.307.50 EAB, MRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAT, MRT, AIAT,

PRIOTEASA M. VERONICA-ELENA  24   B 7.50 - 9.307.50 MRB, MRT

MELENCU N ELENA  25   B 7.50 - 8.257.50 EAB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB, EAT, AIAT, MRT,

MATE}IC{ S. SERGIU-CONSTANTIN  26   B 7.45 5.80 8.457.45 AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, AIAT, ISMT, EAT,

DUMITRESCU C. ALIN-CONSTANTIN  27   B 7.43 7.95 7.957.43 CEB, CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, CET, CRT,

CIOBANU F.M. MIHAI-ROBERT  28   B 7.43 6.20 7.957.43 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB

P{TRA}CU F. IOANA RALUCA  29   B 7.41 5.50 7.557.41 CRB, AIAB, MRB, CRT, CEB, MRT

MIH{ILESCU G. FLORIAN  30   B 7.40 5.80 8.957.40 AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB

LUNGU M LAUREN|IU-ANGEL  31   B 7.35 6.95 8.457.35 CEB, CRB, AIAB, MRB, ISMB, EAB

MIT{ M ADRIAN-ELIAN-MARIUS  32   B 7.35 6.55 9.307.35 MRB, ISMB, MRT, ISMT
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CRE|EANU M }TEFAN-LIVIU  33   B 7.35 - 7.757.35 AIAB, EAB, ISMB, MRB

D#ND{REANU C. MARIUS-ANDREI  34   B 7.31 5.75 7.507.31 ISMB, AIAB, EAB, MRB, ISMT, AIAT, EAT,

FLORESCU I ROBERT-LEONID  35   B - - -Rural 6.35 MRB, MRT

Prof. univ.dr. Cezar-Ionu\ SP#NU
Pre]edinte comisie pe facultate,Pre]edinte comisie pe universitate,
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